BOARD LETTER APPROVAL LOG

APPROVAL OF A RESOLUTION: ISSUANCE OF REVENUE BONDS BY THE CALIFORNIA MUNICIPAL FINANCE AUTHORITY FOR

BOARD LETTER TITLE: [THEBENEFIT OF FALLBROOK SENIOR APARTMENTS LP IN AN AGGREGATE AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED $26,000,000 (DISTRICT:
s

- Resolution

ATTACHMENTS . - Transcript of Public Hearing
: - Proof of Notice of Public Hearing

- CMFA Annlicatian fram Rarrower.

ORIGINATING DEPT:  |Office of Financial Planning
Approval Signature Signature Verification

Amy1 ’%ompson (Oct 22, 2025 18:24:45 PDT)

Tracy Droglr (Og#23, 2025 09:09:58 PDT)

Chris Herrera (Oct 22,2025 10:11:58 PDT)

Walker 7. de- Lovrell (11

Soamanthe Welsman

Samantha Weisman (Oct 22, 2025 09:14:07 PDT)

P oz

Amy Thompson

E-signed 2025-10-22 06:24PM PDT
Amy.Thompson@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Tracy Drager

E-signed 2025-10-23 09:09AM PDT
Tracy.Drager@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Chris Herrera

E-signed 2025-10-22 10:11AM PDT
Chris.Herrera@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Walter De Lorrell

E-signed 2025-10-22 09:25AM PDT
Walter.DelLorrell@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Damien B. Quinn

E-signed 2025-10-23 09:32AM PDT
Damien.Quinn@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Samantha Weisman

E-signed 2025-10-22 09:14AM PDT
Samantha.Weisman@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Judy Ying

E-signed 2025-10-22 09:52AM PDT
Judy.Ying@sdcounty.ca.gov

SAN DIEGO COUNTY




